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Order Summary

Order placed February 22, 2025 Order # 112-2781741-7176260

Ship to Payment method

John Sielaff Amazon Visa ending in 8712
3811 STEFANO PALETTE CT Earns 5% back on all items
KATY, TX 77493-4141 ( View related transactions )

United States

JAYO PLA+ Filament 1.75mm, PLA Plus 3D Printer Filament 1.1KG, Dimensional
Accuracy +/- 0.02mm, Neatly Wound Filament, Toughness 3D Printing Filament,
kg Spool(2.42 LBS), 363 Meters, PLA+ White

JL Sold by: JAYO Official Store

Return window closed on March 27, 2025

$14.24

Silicon Power 4TB US75 Nvme PCle Gen4 M.2 2280 SSD R/W Up to 7,000/6,500

MB/s, Compatible with PlayStation 5 (SPO4KGBP44US7505)

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Return window closed on March 27, 2025

$204.99
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Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Promotion Applied:
Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:
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$233.47
$0.00
-$1.42
$232.05
$19.15

$251.20
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