

Order Summary

Order placed February 22, 2025

Order # 112-2781741-7176260

Ship to

John Sielaff
3811 STEFANO PALETTE CT
KATY, TX 77493-4141
United States

Payment method

Amazon Visa ending in 8712
Earns 5% back on all items

[View related transactions](#)

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:	\$233.47
Shipping & Handling:	\$0.00
Promotion Applied:	-\$1.42
Total before tax:	\$232.05
Estimated tax to be collected:	\$19.15
Grand Total:	\$251.20



2

JAYO PLA+ Filament 1.75mm, PLA Plus 3D Printer Filament 1.1KG, Dimensional Accuracy +/- 0.02mm, Neatly Wound Filament, Toughness 3D Printing Filament, 1.1 kg Spool(2.42 LBS), 363 Meters, PLA+ White

Sold by: [JAYO Official Store](#)

Return window closed on March 27, 2025

\$14.24



Silicon Power 4TB US75 NVme PCIe Gen4 M.2 2280 SSD R/W Up to 7,000/6,500 MB/s, Compatible with PlayStation 5 (SP04KGBP44US7505)

Sold by: [Silicon Power USA Inc](#)

Return window closed on March 27, 2025

\$204.99

[Back to top](#)

[Conditions of Use](#) [Privacy Notice](#) [Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure](#) [Your Ads Privacy Choices](#)

© 1996-2026, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates